SHERIFF

2CCSO Media

Sheriff Pat Eliasen

143 Gunflint Trail

Grand Marais, MN 55604
218-387-3030 or 218-387-3032 fax

pat.eliasen@co.cook.mn.us www.co.cook.mn.us

Printed on December 14, 2020

CFS Date/Time

12/08/20 00:58
12/08/20 05:00
12/08/20 08:21
12/08/20 09:07
12/08/20 10:09
12/08/20 10:20
12/08/20 10:44
12/08/20 11:00
12/08/20 11:24
12/08/20 11:44
12/08/20 12:05
12/08/20 12:20
12/08/20 12:50
12/08/20 15:00
12/08/20 15:55
12/08/20 16:11
12/08/20 17:16
12/08/20 23:35
12/09/20 01:35
12/09/20 05:00
12/09/20 07:53
12/09/20 08:04
12/09/20 08:46
12/09/20 09:28
12/09/20 10:14
12/09/20 10:23
12/09/20 11:00

CFS #

C0201210648
C0201210649
C0201210650
C0201210651
C0201210652
C0201210653
C0201210654
C0201210655
C0201210656
C0201210657
C0201210658
C0201210659
C0201210660
C0201210661
C0201210662
C0201210663
C0201210664
C0201210665
C0201210666
C0201210667
C0201210668
C0201210669
C0201210670
C0201210671
C0201210672
C0201210673
C0201210674

Street Name

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61
47.466945, -91.022960
GUNFLINT TRAIL
JOHANNES LN

SEA GULL LAKE RD
GUNFLINT TRL

E HWY 61

WESLEY LN

W TOWNSITE RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL

GUNFLINT TRAIL
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
47.769252, -90.347164
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
UPPER RD

W TOWNSITE RD
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL

Description

Check Business
Call For Service
Detail

Propery Lost/Found
Assist Other Agency
Hold Up Alarm
Public Assist

Assist Jail

Driving Complaint
Burning Permit
Theft

Canine Training
Public Assist

Assist Jail

Crank 911 calls
Assist Jail

Check Hazard
Assist Other Agency
Crank 911 calls

Call For Service
Canine Training
Detall

Follow Up

Burning Permit
Training Out of Service
Animal Disturbance

Assist Jail

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

UNF - Unfounded

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

FAL - False

ADV - Advised

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear
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CFS Date/Time

12/09/20 11:26
12/09/20 11:47
12/09/20 11:53
12/09/20 12:31
12/09/20 13:02
12/09/20 13:33
12/09/20 13:49
12/09/20 14:45
12/09/20 15:00
12/09/20 15:22
12/09/20 15:53
12/09/20 16:51
12/09/20 21:30
12/09/20 22:51
12/09/20 23:03
12/10/20 05:00
12/10/20 05:35
12/10/20 08:03
12/10/20 08:35
12/10/20 08:45
12/10/20 09:02
12/10/20 09:14
12/10/20 09:24
12/10/20 09:43
12/10/20 10:12
12/10/20 10:37
12/10/20 10:46
12/10/20 11:00
12/10/20 11:48
12/10/20 13:11
12/10/20 13:20
12/10/20 14:19
12/10/20 14:31
12/10/20 15:00

CFS #

C0201210675
C0201210676
C0201210677
C0201210678
C0201210679
C0201210680
C0201210681
C0201210682
C0201210683
C0201210684
C0201210685
C0201210686
C0201210687
C0201210688
C0201210689
C0201210690
C0201210691
C0201210692
C0201210693
C0201210694
C0201210695
C0201210696
C0201210697
C0201210698
C0201210699
C0201210700
C0201210701
C0201210702
C0201210703
C0201210704
C0201210705
C0201210706
C0201210707
C0201210708

Street Name

DEVIL TRACK RD
SAG LAKE TRL
FOOTHILL BLVD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
ROUND LAKE RD
E HWY 61
UPPER RD
GUNFLINT TRL
1AVEE

SKI HILL RD
GOOD NEIGHBOR HL
W HWY 61
CUTOFF RD
CROFTVILLE RD
GUNFLINT TRL
UPPER RD
UPPER RD

W TOWNSITE RD
TOWNSITE RD
47.916921, -89.811437
E5TH ST

BENTS RD
47.841676, -90.323923
E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
CROFTVILLE RD
GUNFLINT TRL
11 AVEW

E HWY 61

OLD SHORE RD
SAG LAKE TRL
1AVEE
GUNFLINT TRL

Description

Propery Lost/Found
Miscellaneous Fire Call
Burning Permit

Animal Disturbance
Call For Service

Assist Other Agency
Traffic complaint

Civil Matter

Assist Jail

medical

Damage to Vehicle
Burning Permit
Burning Permit
Vehicle Information Call
Check Welfare

Call For Service
Security Alarm

Detail

Follow Up

Public Assist

Burning Permit

Paper Service

Paper Service
Informational
Suspicious Activity

Call Back

Check Welfare

Assist Jail

medical

Miscellaneous Law Call
Trespass

Burning Permit

MVA Property Damage

Assist Jail

Call Type

CLR - Clear

ADV - Advised

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

UNF - Unfounded

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
PEND - Pending

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
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CFS Date/Time

12/10/20 15:26
12/10/20 16:21
12/10/20 16:45
12/10/20 18:38
12/10/20 19:24
12/10/20 20:17
12/10/20 22:09
12/11/20 00:04
12/11/20 05:00
12/11/20 09:41
12/11/20 09:52
12/11/20 11:00
12/11/20 11:04
12/11/20 12:02
12/11/20 12:49
12/11/20 14:46
12/11/20 15:00
12/11/20 15:00
12/11/20 15:21
12/11/20 16:09
12/11/20 16:13
12/11/20 17:05
12/11/20 17:09
12/11/20 18:00
12/11/20 18:31
12/11/20 19:38
12/11/20 20:12
12/11/20 22:22
12/11/20 23:26
12/12/20 01:05
12/12/20 01:07
12/12/20 05:00
12/12/20 08:03
12/12/20 08:54

CFS #

C0201210709
C0201210710
C0201210711
C0201210712
C0201210713
C0201210714
C0201210715
C0201210716
C0201210717
C0201210718
C0201210719
C0201210720
C0201210721
C0201210722
C0201210723
C0201210724
C0201210726
C0201210725
C0201210727
C0201210728
C0201210729
C0201210730
C0201210731
C0201210732
C0201210733
C0201210734
C0201210735
C0201210736
C0201210737
C0201210738
C0201210739
C0201210740
C0201210741
C0201210742

Street Name

ES5TH ST

GOOD NEIGHBOR HILL
CROFTVILLE RD
E5ST

W5 ST

CASINO DR

W HWY 61

GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
STEVENS RD
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

E HWY 61

47.749511, -90.639374
E5ST

GUNFLINT TRL

3 AVEW

47.664099, -90.707266
W2ST

GUNFLINT TRAIL
GOOD NEIGHBOR HL
GREENWOOD LAKE
GUNFLINT TRAIL
CROFTVILLE RD

SKI HILL RD

GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
W TOWNSITE RD
W TOWNSITE RD
GUNFLINT TRL
PIKE LAKE RD

W HWY 61

Description

Police Test Call
Paper Service
Burning Permit
Check Residence
Paper Service
Check Business
Child Lost/Found
Traffic Stop

Call For Service
Call For Service
Unknown Trouble
Assist Jail

Check Business
Propery Lost/Found
Person Lost/Found
Paper Service
Assist Jail
Informational
Crank 911 calls
Animal Disturbance
Public Assist
Burning Permit
Traffic Stop

Call Back

Check Residence
Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Training Out of Service
Check Residence
Check Residence
Call For Service
Burning Permit

Suspicious Activity

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
PEND - Pending

MOR - Matter of Record
ADV - Advised

PEND - Pending

CLR - Clear

JAIL - Arrested/Jailed
AJC - Arrest/Lodged
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

FAL - False

WAR - Verbal Warning
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist
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CFS Date/Time

12/12/20 10:35
12/12/20 12:37
12/12/20 12:57
12/12/20 14:30
12/12/20 14:58
12/12/20 15:59
12/12/20 17:18
12/12/20 17:44
12/12/20 18:20
12/12/20 18:53
12/12/20 19:12
12/12/20 21:13
12/12/20 21:36
12/12/20 21:56
12/13/20 00:20
12/13/20 05:00
12/13/20 07:11
12/13/20 09:35
12/13/20 09:54
12/13/20 10:00
12/13/20 10:22
12/13/20 10:48
12/13/20 11:41
12/13/20 13:39
12/13/20 17:48
12/13/20 19:07
12/13/20 19:25
12/13/20 21:30
12/14/20 05:00
12/14/20 07:02

Total Records: 125

CFS #

C0201210743
C0201210744
C0201210745
C0201210746
C0201210747
C0201210748
C0201210749
C0201210750
C0201210751
C0201210752
C0201210753
C0201210754
C0201210755
C0201210756
C0201210757
C0201210758
C0201210759
C0201210760
C0201210761
C0201210762
C0201210763
C0201210764
C0201210765
C0201210766
C0201210767
C0201210768
C0201210769
C0201210770
C0201210771
C0201210772

Street Name

E HWY 61

W HWY 61
BIRCH DR
GUNFLINT TRL
CORD7
TOWNSITE RD
BIRCH DR

5AVE W

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
E HWY 61

W HWY 61
1AVEE
GUNFLINT TRL
W1ST

1AVEW
GUNFLINT TRAIL

SPRUCE CREEK LN

GUNFLINT TRAIL

HOLLOW ROCK RD

2AVEW
CROFTVILLE RD
1ST AVEW
ISLAND RD

W HWY 61

GUNFLINT TRL
ROMANS RD

Description

Vehicle in Ditch

Check Welfare

Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Training Out of Service
Personal Injury Accident
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Medical Transport
Check Business
Check Business
Assist Other Agency
Chimney Fire

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Call For Service

Lift Assist

Crank 911 calls

Assist Jail

Traffic Stop

Police Test Call
Personal Injury Accident
Suspicious Activity
Public Assist
Disturbance

Vehicle in Ditch

Public Assist

Lock In or Out

Call For Service

medical

Call Type

CLR - Clear

UTL - Unable to Locate
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
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